

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No C.C.No.253 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7.	25.09.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Panga Sivanarayana, learned Counsel for the Petitioner, Sri K. Rama Rao, learned Counsel for the Respondent No.2, Sri K.M. Krishna Reddy, learned Counsel for the Respondent Nos.3 & 4 and Sri N. Srihari, learned Counsel for the Respondent No.5. 2. Learned Counsel for the Petitioner is given liberty to rectify the pages in the Contempt Case. 3. Registry is directed to delete the matter from the caption 'For Appearance'. 4. List on 16.10.2025. GRKP, J DSV	

--	--	--	--