

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE: **C.C.No.: 253 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	01.04.2026	<u>DR, J</u> In view of the urgency expressed by the learned counsel for the petitioner, list the contempt case next week. _____ DR, J Gk	Contd...

--	--	--	--