

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: C.C.No.253 of 2024 and WP No.10660 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	20.04.2026	<u>DR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner in WP No.10660 of 2024, as a last chance, list next week. It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted on the next date of hearing. PSA <u>DR,J</u>	